Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Leaman - (483072) - Clevedon SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:00.79
2:01.48
2:06.01
2:06.26
2:07.64
2:11.57
2:11.73
2:12.68
2:16.60
2:19.08
2:19.53
2:21.74
2:22.44
2:23.08
2:33.63
2:39.05
2:44.01
2:47.58
2:57.09
3:00.09
3:01.24

3:04.94

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:06.01
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

556
547
490
487
471
430
429
420
384
364
361
344
339
334
270
243
222
208
176
167
164

155

WA Pts

490

Round

-

N

Round

F

Date

16/10/16
07/03/15
26/11/16
28/11/15
19/10/14
20/04/14
15/09/14
23/03/14
11/03/12
31/03/13
17/09/13
10/03/13
24/06/12
18/09/12
13/03/11
11/07/10
04/04/10
14/03/10
27/06/09
15/03/09
12/04/09
12/07/09

Date

26/11/16

Meet

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet
Somerset ASA Championships
Clevedon Club Championships
Clevedon Club Championships
Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet
Weston 12th Easter Open Meet
Clevedon ASC Club Championships
Somerset County Championships
Somerset County Championships
Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet
Clevedon Club Championships
Somerset County Championships
Clevedon & Chard Open Meet
Clevedon ASC Club Championships 2012
Somerset County Championships
Taunton Deane Summer Meet
Weston Super Mare Easter

Somerset County Champs

Clevedon & Chard Open

Somerset County Champs

Weston Super Mare Open

Taunton Deane Summer Meet

Meet

Clevedon Club Championships

Venue

Newport

Millfield

Weston Super Mare
Weston super Mare
Newport

Weston

Strode

Millfield

Millfield

Weston

Clevedon

Millfield

Weston Super Mare
Clevedon

Millfield

Weston super Mare
Hutton Moor

Hutton Moor
Weston-Super-Mare
Hutton Moor

Hutton Moor

Weston Super Mare

Venue

Weston Super Mare

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Clevedon 2
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 4

4
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 4
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 4
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 4
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 3

Club Swam Under Level

Clevedon 4
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:00.79
2:06.26
2:01.48
2:07.64
2:11.73
2:11.57
2:12.68
2:19.53
2:19.08
2:21.74
2:23.08
2:22.44
2:16.60
2:33.63
2:39.05
2:44.01
2:47.58
3:04.94
2:57.09
3:01.24

3:00.09

Copyright 2024

556

547
471
429
430
420
361

344
334
339
384

243
222
208
155
176
164

167

m m I

T

16/10/16
28/11/15
07/03/15
19/10/14
15/09/14
20/04/14
23/03/14
17/09/13
31/03/13
10/03/13
18/09/12
24/06/12
11/03/12
13/03/11
11/07/10
04/04/10
14/03/10
12/07/09
27/06/09
12/04/09
15/03/09

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet
Clevedon Club Championships

Somerset ASA Championships

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet
Clevedon ASC Club Championships
Weston 12th Easter Open Meet
Somerset County Championships
Clevedon Club Championships
Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet
Somerset County Championships
Clevedon ASC Club Championships 2012
Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Somerset County Championships
Somerset County Championships
Taunton Deane Summer Meet

Weston Super Mare Easter

Somerset County Champs

Taunton Deane Summer Meet

Clevedon & Chard Open

Weston Super Mare Open

Somerset County Champs

Newport

Weston super Mare
Millfield

Newport

Strode

Weston

Millfield

Clevedon

Weston

Millfield

Clevedon

Weston Super Mare
Millfield

Millfield

Weston super Mare
Hutton Moor

Hutton Moor
Weston Super Mare
Weston-Super-Mare
Hutton Moor

Hutton Moor

Clevedon

Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon

Clevedon

Page 2/2
2
4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



