Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Leaman - (483072) - Clevedon SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:00.79	556	F	16/10/16	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport Clevedon		2
2:01.48	547	F	07/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2
2:06.01	490	F	26/11/16	Clevedon Club Championships	Weston Super Mare	Clevedon	4
2:06.26	487	F	28/11/15	Clevedon Club Championships	Weston super Mare		4
2:07.64	471	F	19/10/14	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Clevedon	2
2:11.57	430	Н	20/04/14	Weston 12th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Clevedon	3
2:11.73	429	F	15/09/14	Clevedon ASC Club Championships	Strode	Clevedon	4
2:12.68	420	F	23/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2
2:16.60	384	F	11/03/12	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2
2:19.08	364	Н	31/03/13	Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Clevedon	3
2:19.53	361	F	17/09/13	Clevedon Club Championships	Clevedon	Clevedon	4
2:21.74	344	F	10/03/13	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2
2:22.44	339	F	24/06/12	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	Clevedon	3
2:23.08	334	F	18/09/12	Clevedon ASC Club Championships 2012	Clevedon	Clevedon	4
2:33.63	270		13/03/11	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2
2:39.05	243		11/07/10	Taunton Deane Summer Meet	Weston super Mare	Clevedon	3
2:44.01	222	Н	04/04/10	Weston Super Mare Easter	Hutton Moor	Clevedon	3
2:47.58	208		14/03/10	Somerset County Champs	Hutton Moor	Clevedon	2
2:57.09	176		27/06/09	Clevedon & Chard Open	Weston-Super-Mare	Clevedon	3
3:00.09	167		15/03/09	Somerset County Champs	Hutton Moor	Clevedon	2
3:01.24	164	Н	12/04/09	Weston Super Mare Open	Hutton Moor	Clevedon	2
3:04.94	155		12/07/09	Taunton Deane Summer Meet	Weston Super Mare	Clevedon	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:06.01	490	F	26/11/16	Clevedon Club Championships	Weston Super Mare	Clevedon	4

Copyright 2024

							Page 2 / 2
2:00.79	556	F	16/10/16	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Clevedon	2
2:06.26	487	F	28/11/15	Clevedon Club Championships	Weston super Mare		4
2:01.48	547	F	07/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2
2:07.64	471	F	19/10/14	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Clevedon	2
2:11.73	429	F	15/09/14	Clevedon ASC Club Championships	Strode	Clevedon	4
2:11.57	430	Н	20/04/14	Weston 12th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Clevedon	3
2:12.68	420	F	23/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2
2:19.53	361	F	17/09/13	Clevedon Club Championships	Clevedon	Clevedon	4
2:19.08	364	Н	31/03/13	Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Clevedon	3
2:21.74	344	F	10/03/13	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2
2:23.08	334	F	18/09/12	Clevedon ASC Club Championships 2012	Clevedon	Clevedon	4
2:22.44	339	F	24/06/12	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	Clevedon	3
2:16.60	384	F	11/03/12	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2
2:33.63	270		13/03/11	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2
2:39.05	243		11/07/10	Taunton Deane Summer Meet	Weston super Mare	Clevedon	3
2:44.01	222	Н	04/04/10	Weston Super Mare Easter	Hutton Moor	Clevedon	3
2:47.58	208		14/03/10	Somerset County Champs	Hutton Moor	Clevedon	2
3:04.94	155		12/07/09	Taunton Deane Summer Meet	Weston Super Mare	Clevedon	3
2:57.09	176		27/06/09	Clevedon & Chard Open	Weston-Super-Mare	Clevedon	3
3:01.24	164	Н	12/04/09	Weston Super Mare Open	Hutton Moor	Clevedon	2
3:00.09	167		15/03/09	Somerset County Champs	Hutton Moor	Clevedon	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS